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Discover NC Dairy 360° 
Counties with VR Headsets 

Contact Person Email 

Avery Bobbie Willard Bobbie_willard@ncsu.edu  
Buncombe Holly Jordan Holly_jordan@ncsu.edu  
Cabarrus Tracy LeCompte Tracy_lecompte@ncsu.edu  
Cleveland Charlie Godfrey jcgodfre@ncsu.edu  

Cumberland Liz Joseph ekjoseph@ncsu.edu  
Duplin Charmae Kendall Charmae_kendall@ncsu.edu  

Durham Darnell Parker dparker@dconc.gov  
Franklin Meg Wyatt Meg_wyatt@ncsu.edu  
Guilford Vincent Webb Vince_webb@ncsu.edu 
Halifax Beth Burchell Beth_burchell@ncsu.edu  

Haywood Coley Bartholomew Coley_bartholomew@ncsu.edu 
Henderson Hannah Worrell hlworrel@ncsu.edu  

Iredell Laura Elmore Laura_elmore@ncsu.edu  
Lincoln Zach Troutman Zach_troutman@ncsu.edu  

Madison Elizabeth Ayers etayers@ncsu.edu  
Montgomery Tracy Blake tracy_blake@ncsu.edu 

Nash Kelsey Lichtenwalner Kelsey_lichtenwalner@ncsu.edu  
Orange Jonathon Smith Jonathon_smith@ncsu.edu  
Pender Traci Spencer tjspenc2@ncsu.edu  

Randolph Allison Walker Allison_walker@ncsu.edu 
Richmond Catherine Shelley cgshelle@ncsu.edu  
Robeson Shea Ann DeJarnette sadejarn@ncsu.edu  

Surry Bryan Cave Bryan_cave@ncsu.edu  
Swain Kendra Norton Kendra_norton@ncsu.edu  
Union Andrew Baucom Andrew_baucom@ncsu.edu 
Wayne Stefani Sykes sgarbac@ncsu.edu  

  
 
If you want to connect with Discover NC Dairy 360°, please reach out to one of the county contacts 
above!  For more information about Discover NC Dairy, visit:  https://cals.ncsu.edu/discover-nc-dairy/   
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